Rawlins

Housing

Housing

Food

Food

Clothing

Transportation

AA/NA meetings
Department of Family Services
Training for Careers
Employers Who Hire Felons
Employers Who Hire Felons
Computer Access

Vital Records

Drivers License

Public Defenders

affordablehousing
publichousing.com
https://landerfoodbank.org/
Food Pantry - Torrington
Wyoming Get HELP

Uber, Lyft, Taxi in Rawlins, WY
https://wyomingaa.org/
https://dfs.wyo.gov
https://dws.wyo.gov
https://www.inmateaid.com/
https://helpforfelons.org/
Carbon County Library System

https://health.wyo.gov
Rawlins Driver Services
https://wyodefender.wyo.gov/

307- 328-1069
307-527-7639
307-332-7364
307-532-0269
307-532-0269
no phone

307-204-3599
307-587-6246
307-587-4241
no phone

no phone

307-328-2618
307-777-7591
307-328-4102
307-587-9277


https://affordablehousingonline.com/#google_vignette
http://www.publichousing.com/details/shoshone_court
https://edirectorfcgsc.wixsite.com/website
https://www.wyohelp.com/food-pantry.html
https://www.wyohelp.com/get-help.html
https://uphail.com/us/wy/rawlins/#google_vignette
https://wyomingaa.org/
https://dfs.wyo.gov/about/contact-us/park-county/
https://dws.wyo.gov/dws-division/workforce-center-program-operations/workforce-centers/
https://www.inmateaid.com/
https://helpforfelons.org/
https://carbonlibraries.org/
https://health.wyo.gov/admin/vitalstatistics/
https://local.dmv.org/wyoming/branch/rawlins-driver-services
https://wyodefender.wyo.gov/

