Rawlins

Housing	affordablehousing	307-328-1069
Housing	publichousing.com	307-527-7639
Food	https://landerfoodbank.org/	307-332-7364
Food	Food Pantry - Torrington	307-532-0269
Clothing	Wyoming Get HELP	307-532-0269
Transportation	Uber, Lyft, Taxi in Rawlins, WY	no phone
AA/NA meetings	https://wyomingaa.org/	307-204-3599
Department of Family Services	https://dfs.wyo.gov	307-587-6246
Training for Careers	https://dws.wyo.gov	307-587-4241
Employers Who Hire Felons	https://www.inmateaid.com/	no phone
Employers Who Hire Felons	https://helpforfelons.org/	no phone
Computer Access	Carbon County Library System	307-328-2618
Vital Records	https://health.wyo.gov	307-777-7591
Drivers License	Rawlins Driver Services	307-328-4102
Public Defenders	https://wyodefender.wyo.gov/	307-587-9277